



Dated: 16.12.2022

To

TMCV, Operations, Pune

We hereby declare that the representatives of Gayatri Automation Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Will take the responsibility of the implementation the course of work at Tata Motors.

We will abide to all the safety standards of Tata Motors, All the representatives of Gayatri Automation Systems (P) Ltd. Will observe rules, regulation and instruction which are applicable to his area of work our team will immediately report the accidents, injuries, dangerous situations to concerned Tata Motor person. We shall be liable for disciplinary action of one fail to follow the safety standards, protocols of Tata Motors

For Gayatri Automations Systems (P) Ltd.

Ms Deeksha Kaushik (HR)

For Gayatri Automation System Authorised Signatory

Authorised Signatory